Little Panda Mandarin Preschool
2018 - 19 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR

Opening Hours: 8:30 am – 12:30 pm
2018
Mon Aug. 27                       
First Day of Fall Semester
Mon Sept. 3



Labor Day - Closed
Wed Nov. 21 – Fri Nov. 23 
Thanksgiving Holiday - Closed
Fri Dec. 21  



Last Day of Fall Semester, 2018
Mon Dec. 24 -Thu Jan. 4
Winter Break – Closed for two weeks
2019
Mon Jan. 7 



First Day of Spring Semester
Mon Jan. 14



Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - Closed
Mon Mar. 25 – Fri Mar. 29
Spring Break – Closed for one week 
Mon May 27



Memorial Day - Closed 
Fri June 7



Last Day of Spring Semester, 2019
Updated 7/2018
